
 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Basketball (Boys Fr) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Tue Nov 22 Valparaiso High School 6:00 PM Valparaiso High School Away 

Mon Nov 28 Crown Point High School 6:00 PM Crown Point High School Away 

Thu Dec 1 Chesterton High School 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Dec 6 Merrillville High School 6:00 PM Merrillville High School Away 

Thu Dec 8 Portage High School 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Dec 9 Warsaw Community High School 5:30 PM Warsaw Community High Away 
School 

Thu Dec 15 Michigan City HS 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Sat Jan 7 LaPorte High School 11:00 AM LaPorte High School Away 

Mon Jan 9 Munster High School 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Thu Jan 12 Crown Point High School 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Mon Jan 16 Michigan City HS 6:00 PM Michigan City HS Away 

Thu Jan 19 Merrillville High School 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Sat Jan 21 East Chicago Central High 10:00 AM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Jan 24 Hammond Bishop Noll High 6:00 PM Hammond Bishop Noll High Away 

Wed Jan 25 Hammond Morton High Schoo 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Thu Jan 26 Chesterton High School 6:00 PM Chesterton High School Away 

Mon Jan 30 LaPorte High School 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Wed Feb 1 Portage High School 6:00 PM Portage High School Away 

Sat Feb 4 Highland Frosh Tourney 9:00 AM Highland High School Away 

Mon Feb 6 Lowell High School 6:00 PM Lowell High School Away 

Wed Feb 8 Valparaiso High School 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 



 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Basketball (Boys JV) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Mon Nov 21 Andrean High School 5:30 PM Andrean High School Away 

Sat Nov 26 Washington High School - South Bend 12:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 
(Main Gym, Lower & 
Upper) 

Fri Dec 2 Gary Lighthouse College Preparatory 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 
Academy (Main Gym, Lower & 

Upper) 

Tue Dec 6 Gary West Side High School 5:30 PM Gary West Side High Away 
School 

Fri Dec 9 Warsaw Community High School 5:15 PM Warsaw Community High Away 
School 

Sat Dec 17 Hammond Morton High Schoo 5:30 PM Hammond Morton High Away 
Schoo 

Tue Dec 20 Munster High School 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Thu Dec 22 Valpo JV Holiday Tournament 10:00 AM Valparaiso High School Away 

Thu Jan 5 LaPorte High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Jan 10 Highland High School 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Jan 13 Portage High School 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Wed Jan 18 Lowell High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Jan 20 Valparaiso High School 5:30 PM Valparaiso High School Away 

Fri Jan 27 Chesterton High School 5:30 PM Chesterton High School Away 

Sat Jan 28 South Bend ClayHigh Scho 5:30 PM South Bend Clay High Scho Away 

Thu Feb 2 Merrillville High School 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Feb 7 East Chicago Central High 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Feb 10 Michigan City HS 5:30 PM Michigan City HS Away 

Fri Feb 17 Crown Point High School 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Feb 21 Marquette High School 5:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Feb 24 McCutcheon High School 5:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 



 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 

Lake Central High School 

2016 - 2017 Basketball (Boys V) 

Date Event Start Time Location Depart 

Thu Nov 17 Hobart High School (Scrimmage) 6:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 
(Main Gym, Lower & 
Upper) 

Mon Nov 21 Andrean High School 7:00 PM Andrean High School Away 

Sat Nov 26 Washington High School - South Bend 1:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 
(Main Gym, Lower & 
Upper) 

Fri Dec 2 Gary Lighthouse College Preparatory 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 
Academy (Main Gym, Lower & 

Upper) 

Tue Dec 6 Gary West Side High School 7:30 PM Gary West Side High Away 
School 

Fri Dec 9 Warsaw Community High School 6:45 PM Warsaw Community High Away 
School 

Sat Dec 17 Hammond Morton High School 7:00 PM Hammond Morton High Away 
School 

Tue Dec 20 Munster High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Thu Dec 29 Holiday Hoops Trny - Columbia City H.S. TBA Away 

Fri Dec 30 Holiday Hoops Trny - Columbia City H.S. 10:00 AM Columbia City High School Away 

Fri Dec 30 Holiday Hoops Trny - Columbia City H.S. 3:00 PM Away 

Fri Dec 30 Holiday Hoops Trny - Columbia City H.S. 7:00 PM Away 

Fri Jan 6 LaPorte High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Jan 10 Highland High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Jan 13 Portage High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Jan 17 Lowell High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Jan 20 Valparaiso High School 7:00 PM Valparaiso High School Away 

Fri Jan 27 Chesterton High School 7:00 PM Chesterton High School Away 

Sat Jan 28 South Bend Clay High School 7:00 PM South Bend Clay High Away 
School 

Thu Feb 2 Merrillville High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Feb 7 East Chicago Central High 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Feb 10 Michigan City HS 7:00 PM Michigan City HS Away 

Fri Feb 17 Crown Point High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Feb 21 Marquette High School 7:00 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Fri Feb 24 McCutcheon High School 6:30 PM Lake Central High School Home 

Tue Feb 28 IHSAA Sectional TBA East Chicago Central High Away 

Wed Mar 1 IHSAA Sectional TBA East Chicago Central High Away 

Fri Mar 3 IHSAA Sectional TBA East Chicago Central High Away 

Sat Mar 4 IHSAA Sectional TBA East Chicago Central High Away 

Sat Mar 11 IHSAA Regional TBA Michigan City HS Away 

Sat Mar 18 IHSAA Semi-State TBA TBA Away 

Sat Mar 25 IHSAA State TBA Bankers Life Fieldhouse Away 


